
Proposed events list 2015

1 Thu 05/03/2015 Salt Ayre Time Trials 2,6 & 10 Miles 7:00 PM Lighting

2 Thu 12/03/2015 Salt Ayre Time Trials 2,6 & 10 Miles 7:00 PM Lighting

3 Thu 19/03/2015 Salt Ayre Time Trials 2,6 & 10 Miles 7:00 PM Lighting

4 Thu 26/03/2015 Salt Ayre Time Trials 2,6 & 10 Miles 7:00 PM Lighting

5 Thu 02/04/2015 Salt Ayre Time Trials 2,6 & 10 Miles 7:00 PM Lighting

Mon 06/04/2015 Levens Bank Holiday '10' 8:30 AM

6 Thu 09/04/2015 Salt Ayre Time Trials 2,6 & 10 Miles 7:00 PM Lighting

7 Thu 16/04/2015 Salt Ayre Time Trials 2,6 & 10 Miles 7:00 PM Lighting

Sun 19/04/2015 LCC spoco

8 Thu 23/04/2015 Salt Ayre Time Trials 2,6 & 10 Miles 7:00 PM

9 Thu 30/04/2015 Salt Ayre Time Trials 2,6 & 10 Miles 7:00 PM 2up TT

Mon 04/05/2015 Levens Bank Holiday '10' 8:30 AM

10 Thu 07/05/2015 Salt Ayre Time Trials 2,6 & 10 Miles 7:00 PM

11 Thu 14/05/2015 Salt Ayre Time Trials 2,6 & 10 Miles 7:00 PM

12 Thu 21/05/2015 Salt Ayre Time Trials 2,6 & 10 Miles 7:00 PM

Mon 25/05/2015 Levens Bank Holiday/Championship '10' 8:30 AM

13 Thu 28/05/2015 Salt Ayre Time Trials 2,6 & 10 Miles 7:00 PM 2up TT

14 Thu 04/06/2015 Salt Ayre Time Trials 2,6 & 10 Miles 7:00 PM

Sun 07/06/2015 LE TERRIER 7:00 AM

15 Thu 11/06/2015 Salt Ayre Time Trials 2,6 & 10 Miles 7:00 PM

Wed 17/06/2015 CONDOR BOTTOMS HILL CLIMB 7:00 PM

16 Thu 18/06/2015 Salt Ayre Time Trials 2,6 & 10 Miles 7:00 PM

Wed 24/06/2015 JUBILEE TOWERS HILL CLIMB 7:00 PM

17 Thu 25/06/2015 Salt Ayre Time Trials 2,6 & 10 Miles 7:00 PM 2up TT

18 Thu 02/07/2015 Salt Ayre Time Trials 2,6 & 10 Miles 7:00 PM

19 Thu 09/07/2015 Salt Ayre Time Trials 2,6 & 10 Miles 7:00 PM

20 Thu 16/07/2015 Salt Ayre Time Trials 2,6 & 10 Miles 7:00 PM

21 Thu 23/07/2015 Salt Ayre Time Trials 2,6 & 10 Miles 7:00 PM

22 Thu 30/07/2015 Salt Ayre Time Trials 2,6 & 10 Miles 7:00 PM 2up TT

23 Thu 06/08/2015 Salt Ayre Time Trials 2,6 & 10 Miles 7:00 PM

24 Thu 13/08/2015 Salt Ayre Time Trials 2,6 & 10 Miles 7:00 PM

25 Thu 20/08/2015 Salt Ayre Time Trials 2,6 & 10 Miles 7:00 PM Lighting

26 Thu 27/08/2015 Salt Ayre Time Trials 2,6 & 10 Miles 7:00 PM Lighting

Mon 31/08/2015 Levens Bank Holiday '10' 8:30 AM

27 Thu 03/09/2015 Salt Ayre Time Trials 2,6 & 10 Miles 7:00 PM Lighting

28 Thu 10/09/2015 Salt Ayre Time Trials 2,6 & 10 Miles 7:00 PM Lighting

29 Thu 17/09/2015 Salt Ayre Time Trials 2,6 & 10 Miles 7:00 PM Lighting

30 Thu 24/09/2015 Salt Ayre Time Trials 2,6 & 10 Miles 7:00 PM Lighting


